
January 2021 (Revised) 

MEETING SCHEDULE OF THE 
CALIFORNIA HORSE RACING BOARD 

- 2021 -

Location* Day Meeting Date Date Notice of 
Meeting is Mailed 

Date to Submit Requests 
for Board Meeting 

Teleconference Thursday January 21, 2021 January 8, 2021 January 1, 2021 

Teleconference Wednesday February 17, 2021 February 4, 2021 January 28, 2021 

Teleconference Tuesday March 23, 2021 March 4, 2021 February 25, 2021 

Teleconference Wednesday April 21, 2021 April 8, 2021 April 1, 2021 

Teleconference Wednesday May 19, 2021 May 6, 2021 April 29, 2021 

Teleconference Wednesday June 16, 2021 June 3, 2021 May 27, 2021 

Teleconference Wednesday July 21, 2021 July 8, 2021 July 1, 2021 

Teleconference Wednesday August 18, 2021 August 5, 2021 July 29, 2021 

Teleconference Wednesday September 15, 2021 September 2, 2021 August 26, 2021 

Teleconference Wednesday October 20, 2021 October 7, 2021 September 30, 2021 

Teleconference Wednesday November 17, 2021 November 4, 2021 October 28, 2021 

Teleconference Wednesday December 15, 2021 December 2, 2021 November 25, 2021 

Meeting dates and locations are subject to change. 
Agenda requests and/or documents received after the dates indicated will not be included in the agenda or 
package unless approved by the Executive Director. 

To participate in the teleconference, dial 888-392-4564 and enter 6896291# when prompted. To comment 
on an agenda item, press *1 during the call to be added to the queue. If you are a member of the public and 
wish to listen to the meeting and not participate, we request that you please listen to the meeting via the 
webcast link on our website to avoid congestion and potential technical difficulties.  


